
1.den

sektor A meno CIPS body

1 Peter Zborovjan 11920 2

2 Miroslav Santus 22000 1

3 Dusan Burdza 2855 6

4 Miroslav Bohac 7230 3

5 Jan Marcinek 4130 4

6 Vladimir Dupkanic 2630 7

7 Lee Clarke 3485 5

sektor B

1 Jan Nagy 2855 6

2 Jan Matola 5585 3

3 Miloslav Findo 8720 2

4 Juraj Sajdak 4065 4

5 Jan Hittmar 10850 1

6 Milan Pavlovsky 3370 5

sektor C meno CIPS body

1 Jaro Liska st. 1200 6

2 Dusan Santa 7950 2

3 Daniel Olejnak 10945 1

4 Slavomir Mihalik 7545 3

5 Marek Resetar 2890 5

6 Lukas Kosalko 2910 4

sektor D meno CIPS body

1 Peter Rosak 6330 2

2 Jaroslav Dutko 1396 6

3 Julius Forgac 1480 5

4 Jaro Liska ml. 2415 4

5 Erik Bata 8280 1

6 Marian Longauer 2490 3

celk. um. meno CIPS body um. sektor koeficient

1 Daniel Olejnak 10945 1 1,08

2 Peter Zborovjan 11920 2 1,17

3 Dusan Santa 7950 2 1,25

4 Peter Rosak 6330 2 1,33

5 Jan Matola 5585 3 1,42

6 Marian Longauer 2490 3 1,50

7 Juraj Sajdak 4065 4 1,58

8 Lee Clarke 3485 5 1,67

9 Marek Resetar 2890 5 1,75

10 Julius Forgac 1480 5 1,83

umiestnenie 

v sektore

umiestnenie 

v sektore

celkova tabulka

umiestnenie 

v sektore



11 Dusan Burdza 2855 6 1,92

12 Jaroslav Dutko 1396 6 2,00



2.den

sektor A meno CIPS body

1 Slavomir Mihalik 17535 1

2 Jan Marcinek 9910 2

3 Lukas Kosalko 9530 3

4 Vladimir Dupkanic 680 6

5 Daniel Olejnak 7835 4

6 Marek Resetar 6750 5

sektor B

1 Jaroslav Dutko 365 7

2 Peter Rosak 2730 6

3 Jaro Liska st. 3585 5

4 Dusan Burdza 12296 2

5 Lee Clarke 9950 3

6 Jan Matola 5405 4

7 Miroslav Santus 16930 1

sektor C meno CIPS body

1 Jan Hittmar 11555 2

2 Juraj Sajdak 3680 6

3 Julius Forgac 6330 3

4 Miloslav Findo 14800 1

5 Milan Pavlovsky 5320 4

6 Dusan Santa 4600 5

sektor D meno CIPS body

1 Jaro Liska ml. 8665 2

2 Marian Longauer 3450 3

3 Erik Bata 13685 1

4 Peter Zborovjan 1255 6

5 Jan Nagy 2955 4

6 Miroslav Bohac 2620 5

celk. um. meno CIPS body um. sektor koeficient

1 Dusan Burdza 12296 2 1,08

2 Lee Clarke 9950 3 1,17

3 Julius Forgac 6330 3 1,25

4 Marian Longauer 3450 3 1,33

5 Daniel Olejnak 7835 4 1,42

6 Jan Matola 5405 4 1,50

7 Marek Resetar 6750 5 1,58

8 Dusan Santa 4600 5 1,67

9 Juraj Sajdak 3680 6 1,75

umiestnenie 

v sektore

umiestnenie 

v sektore

umiestnenie 

v sektore

celkova tabulka



10 Peter Rosak 2730 6 1,83

11 Peter Zborovjan 1255 6 1,92

12 Jaroslav Dutko 365 7 2,00


